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EVOLUÇÃO DA COTAÇÃO 
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PERFORMANCE/ANO

Valorização Ano

*Classe de Risco 3 (Risco Médio) numa escala
de 1-7, medida pelo Indicador Sumário de Risco

0 €

5 000 000 €

10 000 000 €

15 000 000 €

20 000 000 €

EVOLUÇÃO VLGF


